
Tentative 2016-2017 WPPP Calendar 

 

Monday, August 8 – Staff Returns 

Friday, August 12 – Meet Your Teacher/Staff Meeting 

Monday, August 15 – First Day of School 

Monday, September – No School/Labor Day 

Wednesday, October 5 – Dad’s Lunch/NED* 

Friday, October 14 – No School 

Friday, October 28 – No School 

Wednesday, November 23 – Friday, November 25 – Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday, December 8 – Teacher Luncheon/ NED* 

Wednesday, December 14 – Holiday Program/NED* 

Monday, December 19 – Monday, January 2, 2017 – Winter Break 

Tuesday, January 3 – Return to school 

Monday, January 16 – No School/MLK Day 

Friday, February 3 – Parent/Teacher Conferences/Student Holiday 

Monday, February 20 – No School/President’s Day 

Wednesday, February 22 – Patriot’s Parade/NED* 

Friday, March 17 – Friday, March 24 – Spring Break 

Friday, April 14 – No School/Good Friday 

Monday, May 29 – No School/Memorial Day 

Wednesday, May 31 – Last Day of School/NED* 

 


